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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, March 31th 2026

Lot # 4

4 Chinese Rosewood Embroidery Screen.
$50 - $100

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Leather Model Camel Figure, 25 1/2 x 26 x 7 1/2".
$100 - $200

Lot # 2

Lot # 6

6 Sino-Tibetan Gilt Metal Shrine Sculpture
"Avalokitesvara".

$500 - $600

2

Lot # 7

7 Two Japanese Imari Porcelain Chargers, 18 1/8 x 23
1/8" Diameter (gilding rubbed).

$80 - $100

Chinese Brass Censer (7 7/8"h) on Stand with Ming
Mark C.1900 (with similar bell).

Lot # 8

8 Japanese Stoneware Landscape Vase with
Impressed Mark, 13 7/8"h.

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 9

9 Asian Four Panel Table Screen, Each Panel 36 x 16
3/4".

$50 - $100

1 Qing Embroidery Silk Robe, 60 x 60".

Lot # 10

10 Modern Chinese Jun Glazed Porcelain Vase, 19
1/2"h, 4 Character Impressed Mark.

$100 - $200

Lot # 3

Lot # 11

11 Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers, 13 3/4 x 21",
"Dreams of the Past" & "Visions of the Future".

$300 - $500

3 Qing Dynasty Blue & White "Lotus" Ginger Jar with
Lid & Stand, 8 1/2"h

Lot # 12

12 Northwest Coast Painted Paddle, signed
Indistinctly, 68"L.

$300 - $500

$80 - $100

Lot # 13

13 Pair of Chinese Kangxi Porcelain Rouleau Vases, 7
1/8"h.

$300 - $400

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 17

17 Pair of Japanese Enameled Arita Porcelain Kendi, 9
1/2"h.

$150 - $300

Lot # 14

Lot # 18

18 Soon Lee Pottery Vase with Sgraffito & Raised
Decoration signed Lim Chui Leng, 12 7/8"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 15

Lot # 19

19 Tibetan Gilt Metal Figure of Green Tara, 8 7/8"h.
$200 - $300

15

Lot # 20

20 Two South Asian Copper Alloy Figures of Shiva (12
1/4 & 11") Acquired 1930's.

$400 - $500

Qing Gilt Copper Alloy Zhuan Shuscript Censer with
Vergigris Encrustations, 15 3/4"h.

Lot # 21

21 Serigraph signed Gerry Marks, 12 3/8 x 24 1/4"
"Beaver" #7/77.

$150 - $200

$500 - $600

Lot # 22

22 19th C. Ink & Colour on Paper, 28 1/2 x 16 1/2"
"Boddisatva Seated On A Dragon".

$100 - $300

14 Chinese Softstone Horse Carving (6 3/4 x 7 1/2 x 3
3/8") on Stand.

Lot # 23

23 Nuu_Chah_Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson Oct.1987, 13 3/4 x 23 3/4" "House of...".

$300 - $500

Lot # 16

Lot # 24

24 Gravure Embossing signed Don Yeomans 12 1/2 x
10 1/4" "Salmon" #982/1000.

$60 - $100

16 Chinese Copper Alloy Figure of the Buddha Upon
Throne, 10"h.

Lot # 25

25 Chinese Reverse Painting on Glass, 13 3/8 x 19
1/4", "Bearded Swordman"

$150 - $300

$300 - $400

Lot # 26

26 Northwest Coast Carving signed Derek Heaton, 13
1/2"L, "Killer Whale".

$100 - $300

$200 - $300



$60 - $100

Lot # 30

30 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson '75, 22 1/4 x 17" "Mosquito" #26/200.

$200 - $400

Lot # 27

Lot # 31

31 Antique Four Section Panoramic Photograph of
Hong Kong, 8 x 43 3/4"

$100 - $200

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Textile & Button Panel by House of Win-Chee 23
1/2 x 22".

$60 - $100
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Lot # 33

33 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson 12/78, 18 1/2 x 24" "Clo-oose Vision"
#7/125.

$200 - $400

Coast Salish Panel Carving signed Solomon
Seward 15 1/4"w "Raven/Eagle /Killer Whale.

Lot # 34

34 Kwagiulth Cedar "Speaker" Mask signed Carl
Simeon '91 w/ Bear Fur CDN BIDDERS ONLY.

$500 - $750

$100 - $200

Lot # 35

35 Squamish Native Plaque signed Matthew Baker, 19
1/2"h, "Orca".

$100 - $150

27 Haida Model Totem Pole signed (Mike) Curtis, 13
3/4"h.

Lot # 36

36 Northwest Coast Style "Bukwus" Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 9"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 29

Lot # 37

37 Songhees Native Panel Carving signed Clay
Albany, 19 1/8 x 12 1/4" "Wolf Moon Design".

$100 - $200

29 Early 20th C. Chinese Giltwood Altar Cabinet, 17
1/2 x 14 x 6 1/2" (as found).

Lot # 38

38 Squamish Native Plaque signed Darin Lewis, 27
1/2"h, "Wild Man".

$100 - $150

$80 - $140
42 Contemporary Thai White Metal Figure of Phra

Aphia Mani.
$100 - $200

Lot # 39

Lot # 43

43 Chinese Reticulated Brass Swag Lamp, 12"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 40

Lot # 44

44 Northwest Coast Style "Human" Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 8"h.

$120 - $150
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Lot # 45

45 Kwagiulth "Thunderbird" Carving signed George V.
James Sr, 15 1/2"h.

$150 - $200

Chokwe Mwana PWO Mask Congo, 12 3/4"h.

Lot # 46

46 Coast Salish "Bear" Talking Stick signed Doug
LaFortune, 13 1/2"h Includes Stand.

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 47

47 19th C. South Asian Teak Compartmentalized
Trunk, 22 1/4 x 35 5/8 x 21 1/2".

$250 - $350

39 Squamish Native Plaque signed Matthew Baker, 20
1/4"h, "Wolf".

Lot # 48

48 Chinese Black Painted Elm Stool, 20 3/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 41

Lot # 49

49 Kwagiulth Articulated Painted Cedar Hok Hok
Mask, Unsigned, 22 7/8"L.

$600 - $800

41 Japanese Oni Noh Mask, 13"h (2 hair points noted).

Lot # 50

50 "Coast Salish Pole" signed Francis Horne, 15 7/8"h.
$150 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 51

51 Japanese Carved Wood High Side Table, 33 3/4"h.
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 52

52 Collection of Tang Style Sancai Pottery Horses, 6-
19 1/2"h. -

$100 - $150

Lot # 42



56 Hand Knotted Bokhara Mat, 2'3" x 3'4".
$60 - $100

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed E. (Eugene) A. Hunt,
18 x 18" "Sisiutl"

$100 - $200

Lot # 54

Lot # 58

58 Northwest Coast Mask signed Derek Heaton, 13
1/2 x 10 1/2 x 5 1/4" "Bear Mother..." (feathers

$300 - $500

54

Lot # 59

59 Haida Serigraph signed L. (Lyle) R. Campbell 2001,
20 1/2 x 28 1/2" "Taangghwanlaanas" #6/100.

$150 - $300

Hand Knotted Persian Runner, 3'10" x 9'9".

Lot # 60

60 Mexican Pottery Angel Figure, 38 1/2"h.
$80 - $120

$200 - $400

Lot # 61

61 Metis Stone Sculpture signed (Vance) Theoret'95,
"Mask on Stand".

$60 - $100

53 Japanese Bifold Screen, Each Panel 47 1/8 x 21
1/2".

Lot # 62

62 Two Northwest Coast Carvings: S. Robertson
Kwakiutl Eagle/C. George Heiltsuk "Killer Whale".

$60 - $100

Lot # 55

Lot # 63

63 Chinese Deep Carved Wood End Table, 24"h.
$50 - $60

55 Hand Knotted Persian Runner, 3'8" x 10'4".

Lot # 64

64 Primitive Carved Wood Spoon (20 3/4" L) &
Philippine Pasiking Bag, 8 1/4" h.

$50 - $60

$200 - $400

Lot # 65

65 Bone & Bamboo Mah Jong Set in Case, 10 5/8"L.
$60 - $100

$200 - $400

Lot # 66

66 Pair of Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain "Peacock"
Vases (14"h) with Stands.

$80 - $100

Lot # 56

Lot # 70

70 Chinese Giltwood Guardian Figure, 9 7/8"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 67

Lot # 71

71 Gitskan Serigraph signed Danny M. Dennis, 18 1/4
x 11 3/4" "Survival" #155/200.

$60 - $100

Lot # 68

Lot # 72

72 Kwagiulth Serigraph by Beau Dicks (unsigned), 16
1/4" Diameter, "GA AK Stolis".

$200 - $300

68

Lot # 73

73 Hand Knotted Turkmen Mat Approximately 3'3" x
2'11".

$60 - $100

Old Turkmenistan Caucasian 100% Wool Hand
Knotted Carpet Approx. 50 x 79".

Lot # 74

74 Two Mid 19th C. Chinese Peepal Leaf Paintings,
Leaves 6 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

$250 - $400

Lot # 75

75 Nuu_Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson Dec 1993, 26 5/8 x 15 1/8" "Not A..."
#1/1 P/

$300 - $500

67 Pair of Turkish Ottoman Bathhouse Clogs, 9 1/4"L.

Lot # 76

76 Northwest Coast Gold Plated Metal Bracelet
Monogrammed RG/96, 1 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 69

Lot # 77

77 Pair of Antique Chinese Unmarked Silver Buttons, 1
3/8" Diameter TW 19.1g.

$80 - $100

69 Chinese Four Panel Folding Carved Screen, Each
Panel 74 x 15 x 1 1/2".

Lot # 78

78 Two Chinese Porcelain Snuff Bottles, Four
Character Marks, 2 7/8 & 3 1/4"

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 79

79 Inuit Stone Lamp (4 7/8"L) & Ulu, 7 1/4"w.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100



Lot # 83

83 Inuit Stone Sculpture Monogrammed MP (Moe
Peterloosie), 6 1/2"L "Bear" with Tag.

$150 - $200

Lot # 80

Lot # 84

84 Haida Argillite Carving signed Gryn White, 5 1/8"h
"Raven".

$300 - $500

Lot # 81

Lot # 85

85 Northwest Coast Goat Horn Spoon, 5 1/2" Long.
$200 - $400

81

Lot # 86

86 Haida Argillite "Raven" Figure signed Rufus Moody,
2 1/2"h.

$120 - $180

Haida Cedar Copper & Abalone Mask Carving
signed Desmond Bowker, 7 3/4 " "Bear Mother".

Lot # 87

87 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Charlie Eyaituk, 6
3/4"h "Owl Couple" with Tag.

$200 - $400

$180 - $250

Lot # 88

88 Inuit Stone Carving signed Napatchie Noah, 8 5/8"L
"Beluga Whale".

$60 - $100

80 Collection of Nuu-Chah-Nulth & Grass Baskets, 1/2
- 2 1/2"h C.1931.

Lot # 89

89 Balinese Beaded Storage Box, 4 1/2 x 10 x 6 1/2"
(shells noted).

$50 - $60

Lot # 82

Lot # 90

90 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Knob-Top Basket, 5 1/2 x 12"
Diameter.

$200 - $400

82 3 Haida Argillite Carvings: M. Jones Raven/M.
Edgers Plaque/Unsigned Pole (damage noted).

Lot # 91

91 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed Helen Reece, 21
1/4 x 29" "Raven & Sun" #87/125.

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 92

92 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed George Hunt Jr '80, 16
x 22 1/4" "Kwagiulth Halibut" #10/250.

$100 - $200

$150 - $200

Lot # 96

96 Chinese Cast Iron Brush Rest, 5"L.
$50 - $60

Lot # 93

Lot # 97

97 Chinese Rosewood Box with Stone Inlaid
Enameled Metal Cover, 2 1/4"h (minor restoration).

$60 - $100

Lot # 94

Lot # 98

98 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics Moe
Peterloosie, 5"h "Bear Standing on Front Leg".

$150 - $200

94

Lot # 99

99 Chinese Green Hardstone "Dragon" Medallion (1
7/8" diam) on Leather Cord, 25"L.

$50 - $100

Pre-Columbian Zoomorphic Pottery Vase, 4 5/8"h
(restored).

Lot # 100

100 Four Blue & White Covered Jars From The Hoi An
Hoard, 2 1/4" (small lid chipped).

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 101

101 Flask Shaped Calligraphic Snuff Bottle (3 1/8"h)
with Porcelain/ Reverse Painted/Synthetic.

$50 - $100

93 Ming Style Gilt Metal Figure of the Buddha on
Stand, 23 1/4"h.

Lot # 102

102 Chinese Brass Trough, 2 3/8 x 9 1/2 x 5 1/2".
$80 - $120

Lot # 95

Lot # 103

103 Cape Dorset Mixed Media on Paper signed Goo
Pootoogook, Sheet 14 x 11 ", "Mother &
Daughter", De

$100 - $200

95 Two Chinese Porcelain Snuff Bottles, Fahua Style
& Finger Citron, 2 7/8"h

Lot # 104

104 Chinese Enameled Porcelain Charger, 18"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

$80 - $100

Lot # 105

105 Qing Dynasty White Bronze Metal Chinese Foot
Warmer, 5 1/4"h, 9" Diameter.

$100 - $150

$500 - $600



Lot # 109

109 Japanese Child's Dish Set in Lacquer Box, 6 5/8 x
8 5/8 x 8 3/4".

$50 - $60

Lot # 106

Lot # 110

110 Pair of Northwest Coast Bookends signed Joe
Becker (7 7/8"h) & Model Pole signed C.S.Gull, 10
3

$60 - $70

Lot # 107

Lot # 111

111 Tibetan Wheel of Life Painting on Wood, 15 x 11
3/4".

$60 - $100

107

Lot # 112

112 Serigraph (P/P) signed Roy H. Vickers, 19 1/2 x
25 1/2", "Carmanah".

$200 - $400

Inuit Stone Sculpture signed David John
Novoligak, 6 3/8 x 5 x 11" "Polar Bear on Ice".

Lot # 113

113 Three Satsuma Vases, 7 1/4 - 8 1/4"h
$60 - $100

$200 - $400

Lot # 114

114 Chinese Export Porcelain Plate, 9" Diameter.
$60 - $100

106 Lake Winnipeg Ojibway/Cree Carved Stone Bear,
8 x 5 x 17" Unsigned, Toe Chipped.

Lot # 115

115 Inuit Stone Carving Monogrammed JA (Joe
Arragutainaq), 9 5/8"h "Vigilant Owl".

$200 - $300

Lot # 108

Lot # 116

116 Six Chinese Apple Green Jade Gemstones &
Chinese Soapstone Figure , 7 1/8"h.

$50 - $60

108 Two Kwagiulth "Bear" & "Beaver" Poles signed
Tom Whannock Alert Bay BC.

Lot # 117

117 Four South East Asian Ceramic Bowls, 6 1/4 - 8
3/4" Diameter.

$50 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 118

118 Cambodian Copper Alloy Figure of the Buddha, 11
3/4"h.

$120 - $180

$60 - $100

Lot # 122

122 Northwest Coast Oil on Canvas Monogrammed
JR'95, 20 x 16" "Two Killer Whales".

$60 - $100

Lot # 119

Lot # 123

123 Two Japanese Woodblock Prints by Kunisada, 13
3/4 x 9 1/2", "Samurai" & "Noh Actor".

$100 - $200

Lot # 120

Lot # 124

124 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed Jaalen
(Edenshaw), 8 1/4 x 20 1/2" "Bear Mother"
#61/200.

$80 - $100

120

Lot # 125

125 Northwest Coast Carved Cedar "Chief Seagull"
Model Totem Pole 24"h.

$150 - $300

Three Pieces of Moroccan Patterned Pottery
Bowls & Vase.

Lot # 126

126 Woodlands Colour Print signed Joshim Kakeqamic
in Syllabics, 15 x 21 1/4" "Snake Spirits".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 127

127 Northwest Coast Drawing signed Ray D.R. Sr., 9 x
13" "Raven Design".

$60 - $100

119 Chinese Marble Landscape Plaque with Poetry
Inscription & Stand, 8 7/8" Diameter.

Lot # 128

128 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed Yukme '75, 12
1/4 x 19 1/4" "Waglisla BC" #46/100.

$80 - $100

Lot # 121

Lot # 129

129 Chinese Ink & Colour on Silk, 46 1/2 x 26",
"Mountainous Village".

$60 - $120

121 Hand Knotted Persian Mat, 2'7" x 4'4".

Lot # 130

130 Vintage Youth Cowichan Sweater & Toque.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 131

131 Three Brass Hookah Pipes, 14 3/4 - 22 3/4"h.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100



Lot # 135

135 2 Asian Boxes: Chinese Enameled Metal (2 1/8"
diam) & Japanese Shakudo, 2 1/2"w.

$60 - $100

Lot # 132

Lot # 136

136 Chinese Porcelain Hand Mirror with Green
Softstone Handle, 9 3/4"L.

$50 - $60

Lot # 133

Lot # 137

137 Silver Inlaid Bronze Betel Nut Box, 2 3/8 x 5 3/8 x
2 3/8".

$50 - $60

133

Lot # 138

138 Chinese Rose Mandarin Porcelain Tea Pot (5
1/2"h) with Three Cups & Four Saucers.

$50 - $60

Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Basket, 2 x 3" Diameter.

Lot # 139

139 Northwest Coast Style "Raven" Plaque signed Bill
Kilby 2025, 27 3/4 x 19"

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 140

140 Embossed Plaque by Tony Hunt /95, 6 x 10",
"Killer Whale".

$50 - $100

132 2 Chinese Bone Boxes/4 Jade Animals/ 4 Stone
Carvings.

Lot # 141

141 South East Asian Mahogany Jewelry Box, 11 1/2 x
7 x 9".

$50 - $60

Lot # 134

Lot # 142

142 Pair of Chinese Porcelain Table Lamps, TH 26".
$100 - $200

134 Japanese Grasshopper & Celery Carving with Silk
Stand, 8 1/2"L, CDN BIDDERS ONLY.

Lot # 143

143 Fort Rupert Sisiutl Dance Costume.
$200 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 144

144 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, 8'1" x 11'8" (low pile
areas noted).

$700 - $1,200

$60 - $100

Lot # 148

148 Northwest Coast Style "Hawk" Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 10"h (repaired).

$80 - $120

Lot # 145

Lot # 149

149 Old Tibetan Thangka, 35 x 23" "Monks & Levels of
Heaven".

$100 - $300

Lot # 146

Lot # 150

150 Squamish Native Plaque signed Matthew Baker,
18 5/8"L, "Bear".

$100 - $150

146

Lot # 151

151 Japanese Cast Zinc "Samurai" Dish with Stand, 9
1/2" Diameter.

$50 - $60

Northwest Coast Style "Hawk" Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 9 1/2"h.

Lot # 152

152 Japanese Lacquer Tiered Box with Original Box, 7
1/2"h.

$50 - $60

$150 - $200

Lot # 153

153 Hand Knotted Baluch Prayer Mat, 2'11" x 3'6"
(restored).

$150 - $250

145 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed Dozek C.
Heaton, 28 1/4 x 14 1/4", " Killer Whale" #101/170.

Lot # 154

154 Chinese 19th C. Turquoise Ground Famille Rose
Vase, 24"h (restoration noted).

$200 - $300

Lot # 147

Lot # 155

155 Three Sino Tibetan Coral & Turquoise Inlaid
Items: 2 Lion Dogs/Round Box, 7/8 - 6"h.

$60 - $100

147 Collection of Moose Hair Tuftings: Oval Panel &
Two Necklaces.

Lot # 156

156 Moroccan Dagger with Low Grade Silver mounts
on Copper, 16"L.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 157

157 Chinese Bronze Round Ink Box, Qianlong Mark, 3
1/4" Diameter, 368g

$300 - $400

$100 - $150



$50 - $60

Lot # 161

161 Pair of Early 20th C. Wan Shou Wu Jiang"
Porcelain Cover Tea Cups with Case.

$300 - $400

Lot # 158

Lot # 162

162 Four Carved Wood Ethnic Votive Figures, 3 1/8 -
9"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 159

Lot # 163

163 Two Cinnabar Lacquer Boxes: Round & Cigarette,
6 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

159

Lot # 164

164 Lot of Small Inuit Carvings: Loon signed N.
Ashoona/Bear (ear chipped) Etc. CDN BIDDERS
ONLY.

$60 - $100

Collection of Chinese Boxes (10 1/8" w) / Slippers
/ Brazier.

Lot # 165

165 Chinese Celadon Glazed Porcelain Mei Ping
Vase.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 166

166 Two Chinese Porcelain "Historical Figures" Bowls,
Xianfeng Mark.

$100 - $200

158 Four Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Cups (1
1/2 c 2 3/4" diam.) with Wood Stands, 5 5/8"
Diamet

Lot # 167

167 Collection of African & Ethnic Metal Wares,
Torque 6 3/4"w.

$60 - $100

Lot # 160

Lot # 168

168 Hand Knotted Persian Runner , 4'3" x 10'.
$200 - $400

160 Collection of 12 Chinese Snuff Bottles &
Enameled Vases, 2 - 3 1/4" h.

Lot # 169

169 Hand Knotted Persian Runner, 3'10" x 13' (one
end repaired).

$100 - $200

$100 - $200 Lot # 173

173 Early 20th C. Blackfoot/Cree Beaded Pipe Bag &
Catlimite Pipe, 15 1/2"H x 5 1/2"L.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 170

Lot # 174

174 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed (Jobie) Arnattuk, 6
1/4 x 8 1/4 x 4 3/4", "Goose Transformation".

$200 - $300

Lot # 171

Lot # 175

175 Pair of Chinese Cloisonne Vases (7"h) with
Stands.

$60 - $100

171

Lot # 176

176 Papua New Guinea Ancestor Figure, 9 3/4"h.
$60 - $100

Inuit Whalebone Figure, 10 3/4"h.

Lot # 177

177 Haida Argillite "Killer Whale" Plaque signed Jabu
Bell, 3 1/4"h (chipped).

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 178

178 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics Tony
Curly, 6"L "Bear" with Tag.

$150 - $200

170 Two Southeast Asian Mahogany Jewelry Boxes, 9
x 12 x 7"

Lot # 179

179 Zuni Pueblo Pottery Vessel, 5"h.
$50 - $100

Lot # 172

Lot # 180

180 Inuit Stone & Antler Sculpture signed Noah (Jaw),
12 5/8"L "Kayak Hunter w/Seal/Equip.".

$200 - $300

172 Haida Argillite "Copper" Plaque Monogrammed
JTG, 5 3/8 x 4 3/4 x 1 1/4".

Lot # 180A

180A Japanese Cloisonne Dish, 12" Diam.
$100 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 181

181 Persian Wool & Cotton Mahal Carpet
Approximately 10'2" x 5'9".

$400 - $600

$60 - $80



Lot # 185

185 Tsawout Loon Dish signed Tom LaFortune.
$300 - $500

Lot # 182

Lot # 186

186 Reproduction Chinese Blue & White Porcelain
Charger with Xuande Mark, 24 1/2" Diameter.

$100 - $300

Lot # 183

Lot # 187

187 Northwest Coast Hide Drum Monogrammed D.
(Dallas Hansen-Chip), 3 x 16 1/2" CDN BIDDERS
ON

$150 - $250

183

Lot # 188

188 Chinese Deep Carved Wood Table Clock on
Stand.

$50 - $60

Two Chinese Scroll Paintings, 38 x 20 1/2" & 34 x
18", "Prunus Bough" & "Mountainous...".

Lot # 189

189 Two Indonesian Hardwood Carvings: Garuda &
Figure, 16 1/2"h.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 190

190 Serigraph signed William Wasden Jr. 14 5/8 x 17
5/8" "Black Fish" #139/165.

$100 - $150

182 Jingfa Rust Ground Chinese Cloisonne Vase (9
7/8"L) with Stand.

Lot # 191

191 Serigraph by Archie Beaulieu, 27 x 19 1/4" "Mid
Winter Visiting Net".

$80 - $140

Lot # 184

Lot # 192

192 Colour Print by Robert Davidson, 20 3/4 x 29 1/4"
"Frog".

$60 - $100

184 Contemporary Chinese Celadon Porcelain Drum
Shaped Carved Bowl, 5 3/4"h.

Lot # 193

193 Chinese Silk Embroidery, Sight 12 x 7" "% Claw
Dragon".

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 194

194 Serigraph signed Archie Beaulieu, 19 3/8 x 25 1/2"
"Crossing Great Slave Lake" #91/200.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 198

198 Japanese Woodblock After Utamaro, 9 1/4 x 14"
"Kamo & Kawasami"

$80 - $120

Lot # 195

Lot # 199

199 Japanese Imari Porcelain Bowl, 3 1/8 x 8 1/4"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

Lot # 196

Lot # 200

200 Three Inuit Stone Carvings signed Mingeriuk, 3
1/2 - 6 1/2"h.

$300 - $400

196

Lot # 201

201 Chinese Cinnabar Lacquer "Dragons" Box, 8
3/4"w.

$150 - $300

Hand Knotted Persian Mat Approximately 3'8" x
3'6" (worn).

Lot # 202

202 Satsuma Bottle Vase with Knot Work Lugs, 9
1/2"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 203

203 Two Chinese Metal Mounted Lacquer Trays (18
1/4 & 22 1/4"L) & Abacus, 18 3/4"L.

$50 - $100

195 Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll, 21 1/4 x 37 1/2"
"Landscape".

Lot # 204

204 South Asian Turban Box, 8 7/8"h (as found).
$60 - $100

Lot # 197

Lot # 205

205 Hand Knotted Wool Afghan Turkoman Carpet
Approximately 2'9" x 4'6".

$100 - $150

197 Serigraph signed Kevin Donald Cranmer/98, 17 x
17", "Circle of Native Life" #7/170.

Lot # 206

206 Bone Handle Gurkha Knife.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 207

207 Bamboo Opium Pipe, 23 3/4"L.
$60 - $100

$60 - $120



Lot # 211

211 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Cal Hunt, 18 1/2 x 23"
"Three Killer Whales" #127/200.

$100 - $150

Lot # 208

Lot # 212

212 Japanese Bronze Kagami (mirror), 12 1/8"h.
$60 - $120

Lot # 209

Lot # 213

213 19th C. Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Yellow
Ground Covered Pot, 6 5/8"h (inner rim chip) w

$100 - $200

209

Lot # 214

214 Collection of 6 Chinese Jade Pendants &
Carvings, 7/8-2 1/4"h with Box & 2 Pouches.

$80 - $140

Indonesian Horn Handled Knife w/ Metal Bound
Sheath, 24"L.

Lot # 215

215 Japanese Bronze Vase with Xuande Mark, 9
1/2"h.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

Lot # 216

216 Two Cree Beaded Pouches, One Seal Skin,
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$60 - $100

208 Japanese Bizen Ware Sake Bottle, 7 3/8"h.

Lot # 217

217 Inuit Green Stone Bird Figure Attributed to Johnny
T., 10"h.

$120 - $180

Lot # 210

Lot # 218

218 Pre-Columbian-Style Pottery Double Spouted
Vessel, 6 3/4"h.

$50 - $70

210 South Asian Polychrome Wood Box Containing
Sundries with Wood Spoon, 21 1/2"L.

Lot # 219

219 Cambodian Copper Alloy Ceremonial Axe, 10"L.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 220

220 Balinese Hardwood Garuda Carving, 9 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100
$80 - $140

Lot # 224

224 Oil on Canvas signed Jimmy Yellowhair, 30 x 24"
"Dancing Kachina" '77.

$100 - $200

Lot # 221

Lot # 225

225 Serigraph signed Maryanne Mungatopi, Image 24
1/2 x 16 1/2", "Malakaninga & Murrukupwara
#26/60.

$150 - $400

Lot # 222

Lot # 226

226 Chinese Reverse Painting on Glass, 15 x 20 5/8",
"Audience with Horseman".

$150 - $300

222

Lot # 227

227 Northwest Coast Serigraph by Vladimir Valdo, 12
x 19 1/2" "Raven" #25/100.

$80 - $120

Chinese Carved Chess Set with Case, 16"w,
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

Lot # 228

228 Silkscreen Panel signed Joshim Kakegamic,
Approximately 51 x 100", "Moose Hunter" #7/50.

$200 - $300

$350 - $500

Lot # 229

229 Pair of Japanese Shibayama & Lacquer Panels,
40 x 27" (losses noted), CANADIAN BIDDERS
ONLY.

$100 - $200

221 Collection of 6 Chinese Jade Pendants, 1 1/8-2"h
Includes Cases.

Lot # 230

230 Kwagiulth Serigraph by Jerry Smith, 17 x 17"
"Legacy Box Drum Design".

$60 - $100

Lot # 223

Lot # 231

231 Chinese Reverse Painting on Glass, 17 5/8 x 23
1/4" "Musical Audience".

$150 - $300

223 Vintage Youth Cowichan Sweater, Gent's S/M.

Lot # 232

232 Three Southeast Asian Mahogany Jewelry Boxes,
9 x 12 x 7"

$60 - $100

$60 - $100



Lot # 236

236 Chinese Jingdezhav Porcelain "Landscape" Vase,
19 7/8"h with COA.

$100 - $300

Lot # 233

Lot # 237

237 Chinese Carved Marble Quadrangular Incense
Stand (8 7/8"h) Includes Holders.

$50 - $60

Lot # 234

Lot # 238

238 Pair of Chinese Bamboo Brush Pots, 5" h.
$60 - $80

234

Lot # 239

239 Collection of 10 Chinese Reverse Painted &
Porcelain Snuff Bottles, 3 - 3 1/4"h.

$100 - $200

Folk Art Oil on Canvas signed Sherley, 15 1/2 x
23", "Festive Landscape w/Train".

Lot # 240

240 Collection of 13 Chinese Reverse Painted Glass
Snuff Bottles, 2 - 4 7/8"h.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 241

241 Rare Indian Kashmir Hand Embroidered Paisley
Design Jacket 19th C., CDN BIDDERS ONLY.

$100 - $150

233 Northwest Coast Style "Eagle" Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 9 1/2"h.

Lot # 242

242 Afghan Camel Saddle, Acquired Kabul 2009, 20 x
23 x 18".

$150 - $250

Lot # 235

Lot # 243

243 Oraq Origin Woven Textile "Klim Marsh".
$125 - $175

235 Eagle Carving signed W.(Wilmer) Nadjiwon, 12
1/4"h.

Lot # 244

244 Strand of Blue Glass Trade Beads with Bone
"Mask" Pendant signed S.W. Miiko, 30"L.

$120 - $180

$50 - $60

Lot # 245

245 Collection of Japanese Ceramics, Fish 8 1/4"L.
$50 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 249

249 Kwagiulth Panel Carving signed Dale Scow, 23
1/4"h "Kwakiutl Raven".

$60 - $100

Lot # 246

Lot # 250

250 Hand Knotted Silk & Cotton Indian Carpet
Approximately 3' x 5'1".

$300 - $500

Lot # 247

Lot # 251

251 Serigraph signed Clarence Wells, 21 x 18", "Killer
Whale, Man & Woman" #181/200.

$100 - $150

247

Lot # 252

252 Kwagiulth Serigraph by George Hunt Jr., 20 1/2 x
18" "Le-La-La Dancers"

$100 - $200

Collection of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain
Saucer Dishes/Dishes/Box/ Ball.

Lot # 253

253 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed J. (Jim) Johnny, 21
1/4 x 22 3/4" "Kwagiulth Sun" #501/1000/79.

$80 - $120

$50 - $150

Lot # 254

254 Hand Knotted Silk & Cotton Indian Carpet
Approximately 3'2" x 6'1".

$300 - $500

246 Four Ochre Ground Chinese Cloisonne Wares:
Pair of Vases/Two Dishes, 8 1/4"h.

Lot # 255

255 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Tim Paul, 13 x
19" "Atlinyuk-Double Headed Serpent" #91/125.

$150 - $200

Lot # 248

Lot # 256

256 Late 19th C. Persian Kadjar Damascened Steel,
10 7/8" Diameter.

$200 - $300

248 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jar (4 7/8"h) with
Imari Dish, 18 7/8" Diam. (chipped).

Lot # 257

257 Persian Copper Alloy Charger, 19 5/8" Diameter.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 258

258 South Asian Copper Alloy Figure of Shiva, 24
1/2"h.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100



Lot # 262

262 19th C. Canton Enamel Persian Form Vase, 15"h.
$200 - $400

Lot # 259

Lot # 263

263 Two Chinese Commemorative Ceramic Wares:
2002 World Cup Soccer & Hong Kong 1997, 3 3/8
& 7 1/4"h

$50 - $100

Lot # 260

Lot # 264

264 Three Cambodian Kalaga Panels, Largest 25 x
26" with Laotian Parasol (25"L) with Trays.

$60 - $100

260

Lot # 265

265 Serigraph signed C. (Charles) W. Elliott, 17"
Diameter, "Sea-Eagle" #11/150.

$100 - $150

Two Blanc de Chine Porcelain Figures of Guan
Yin, 11 3/4 x 13"h.

Lot # 266

266 Three Vietnamese Lacquer Wares: Vase
/Bowl/Dish with Stand, Vase 9 3/4"h.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 267

267 Three Nigerian Silk Head Scarves, Longest
Approximately 7' x 1'9".

$60 - $100

259 Indo-Persian Dhal or Separ Shield, 12" Diameter.

Lot # 268

268 Japanese Wood & Lacquer Tabako Bon, 3"h x 8
1/2" Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 261

Lot # 269

269 Earthenware Martaban, 13"h.
$50 - $60

261 19th C. Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Lotus
Pattern Vase with Pea-green Ground, 9 5/8"h.

Lot # 270

270 Collection of Cree Beaded Boots, 10-11"L.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 271

271 Pair of Serigraphs signed John Livingstone/92, 20
x 28 3/8", "Bella Bella Chest Study"...

$300 - $500

$60 - $120

Lot # 275

275 Northwest Coast Style "Bukwus" Mask signed
Paul Johnny, 8 1/2"h.

$100 - $150

Lot # 272

Lot # 276

276 Ink & Watercolour signed Tenna Tsa Teh (Mark
Preston), 17 1/2 x 15 1/2" "The Word Made Alive".

$60 - $100

Lot # 273

Lot # 277

277 Ming Style Anhui Province Wooden Window
Panel, Framed, Apx.31 x 18".

$100 - $300

273

Lot # 278

278 Persian Runner Approximately 10'4" x 3'.
$250 - $400

Haida Plaque signed Ron Collison, 20 3/4 x 10
1/2" "The Raven".

Lot # 279

279 Damascus Tri Metal Wall Plate C.1900 -25, 14
3/8" Diameter.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 280

280 Kahalmamdi 100% Wool Hand Knotted Carpet,
Approximately 34 x 74".

$150 - $250

272 Pair of Serigraphs signed John Livingstone/92, 20
x 28 3/8", "Bella Bella Chest Study"...

Lot # 281

281 Kahalmamdi 100% Wool Hand Knotted Carpet
Approximately 1'6" x 5'.

$60 - $120

Lot # 274

Lot # 282

282 Kwagiulth Serigraph by Francis Dick, 15 3/4 x 22"
"Kank'ulahukw", Remarque 5.

$150 - $200

274 Haisla Plaque signed L. (Lyle) Wilson, 8 1/4 x 5
1/2" "Raven".

Lot # 283

283 C.1860 Mixed Media on Silk "Babar The First
Mughal King", 44 1/4 x 32 1/2".

$300 - $500

$60 - $100

Lot # 284

284 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson Dec.1992, 17 1/4" Diam. "Untitled"
#67/200.

$200 - $400

$200 - $400



Lot # 288

288 Chinese Green Cloisonne Dish (8 1/4" diameter)
on Stand with Collection of Small Cloisonne
Wares.

$60 - $100

Lot # 285

Lot # 289

289 Salish/Nuu-Chah-Nulth Panel Carving signed Clay
Albany, 12 1/4 x 11 3/8" "Serpent".

$60 - $100

Lot # 286

Lot # 290

290 Chinese Ink Scroll, Sight 55 x 26 1/2",
"Mountainous Village".

$100 - $200

286

Lot # 291

291 Northwest Coast Hide Drum signed Harvey Jim, 2
5/8 x 15" Diameter "Double Frog".

$60 - $100

Northwest Coast-Style Mixed Media on Panel, 68
3/8 x 53 3/8", "Orca Design.

Lot # 292

292 Teak Folding Mah Jong Table.
$100 - $200

$50 - $150

Lot # 293

293 Nine Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Bowls &
Dishes, 5 1/2 - 6 3/4" diam.

$50 - $60

285 Cree Serigraph signed P. (Patrick) R. Logan, 21"
Diam., "North Spirit" #21/200, Inscribed.

Lot # 294

294 Hand Knotted Persian Runner, 3'5" x 9'9".
$200 - $400

Lot # 287

Lot # 295

295 Copper Water Ewer Acquired in Delhi, 18 3/4"h.
$50 - $70

287 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Watawidi, 7 x 25 1/2"
"Canoe Design".

Lot # 296

296 Near Pair of Blue Matka Jaipur Table Lamps,
Pottery Section 9 3/8"h

$80 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 297

297 Serigraph 29/80 signed Norval Morrisseau, 30 x
23", "Native Astrul Image" (all over staining

$80 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 301

301 Model Thai Spirit House, 25 x 29 1/2 x 19 1/2".
$60 - $100

Lot # 298

Lot # 302

302 Vintage Cowichan Sweater & Toque, Gents S/M.
$60 - $100

Lot # 299

Lot # 303

303 Japanese Pottery Figure of Fukurokuju, 12 1/4"h.
$60 - $70

299

Lot # 304

304 Kahalmamdi 100% Wool Hand Knotted Carpet
Approximately 40 x 60".

$150 - $200

Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Tim Paul, 14 x
18 1/4" "Shark & Hesquiaht Hunter" #58/80/8

Lot # 305

305 Metal & Bone Feng Shui Compass Acquired
Singapore, 4" Diameter.

$50 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 306

306 Northwest Coast Silver "Raven" Brooch & 2
Pendants (1 lacking bail) 1" Diam., 1 1/8"h, TW
19g.

$60 - $100

298 Qing Embroidery Silk Guards Robe with Rank
Badges, 31"h (as found).

Lot # 307

307 2 Haida Argillite Pendants signed J. Pollard,
"Bear" & "Eagle" 1985, 1 1/2 & 1 3/8"h.

$80 - $100

Lot # 300

Lot # 308

308 Inuit Stone Carving signed E9-835 (Jusi
Qumaluk), 4 5/8"h "Hunter & Walrus".

$100 - $200

300 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed J. (Joe) David-
80, 19 1/2 x 17 3/4" "Gambler Drum" #160/222.

Lot # 309

309 Kwagiulth Silver Spoon Pendant Monogrammed
SS (Solomon Seward), 2 1/4"h, 8.49g "Killer..."

$60 - $100

$120 - $180

Lot # 310

310 Pair of Musqueam/Squamish Silver Earrings
Monogrammed JG (Jody Sparrow), 2"h, 5.3g.

$60 - $100

$200 - $400



Lot # 314

314 Set of Six "Hong Kong Silver" Jade Terminal
Spoons, TW 45g.

$50 - $70

Lot # 311

Lot # 315

315 Sino Tibetan White Metal "Lotus" Lantern, 6"h.
$100 - $200

Lot # 312

Lot # 316

316 Japanese Gilt Black Ground Porcelain Bowl (3
1/8"h) on Stand.

$50 - $100

312

Lot # 317

317 Suzuhan Japan Cloisonne Mt. Fuji Dish, 9 1/4"w
with Original Box.

$60 - $120

Collection of 10 Chinese Reverse Painted Glass
Snuff Bottles, 3 1/2 - 6 1/2"h.

Lot # 318

318 Collection of First Nations Bead Work Including
NWT.

$60 - $120

$150 - $200

Lot # 319

319 Old Chinese Ink Stone 7/8 x 4 3/4 x 6".
$50 - $70

311 Kangxi Chinese Blue & White Blossom Decorated
Teapot, 3 3/4"h.

Lot # 320

320 Kwagiulth Silver Spiral Ring Monogrammed EJ,
Size 7 1/2, 4.6g.

$60 - $100

Lot # 313

Lot # 321

321 Pair of Kwagiulth Silver Hoop Earrings
Monogrammed SS (Solomon Seward) 5.7g,
"Ravens".

$60 - $100

313 Northwest Coast Silver "Thunderbird" Pendant
signed John Cennance & Unmarked Earrings.

Lot # 322

322 Chinese Peach Bloom Porcelain Brush Washer,
Kangxi Mark, 3 1/8"h (rim replaced).

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 323

323 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Noah Kelly, 6 7/8"h
"Dancing Bear" with Tag.

$150 - $200

$80 - $120 $150 - $200

Lot # 327

327 Inuit Stone Carving signed Youtie Soudlus, 6 3/8"h
"Mother Child".

$80 - $120

Lot # 324

Lot # 328

328 3 Natural Material Inuit Carvings:
Whistle/Fork/White Man, 3 3/8-7"L, CDN
BIDDERS ONLY.

$60 - $100

Lot # 325

Lot # 329

329 Haida Inlaid Cedar "Human Figure Bowl" signed
Desmond Bowker.

$100 - $200

325

Lot # 330

330 Cambodian Copper Alloy Figure of the Buddha, 7
1/2"h.

$100 - $200

Collection of 6 Chinese Jade Pendants, 1-2"h,
Includes Cases.

Lot # 331

331 Antique Hand Carved Wood Netsuke & 3 Ojime,
3/8 - 1 1/2"h.

$80 - $100

$80 - $140

Lot # 332

332 Japanese Oribe Ware Lobed Bowl with Box, 6
7/8"w.

$100 - $200

324 19th C. Canton Enamel Covered Pedestal Bowl, 7
1/4"h.

Lot # 333

333 Collection of Japanese Netsuke & Okimono,
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$100 - $200

Lot # 326

Lot # 334

334 Persian Miniature "Scholars at Madrasa", 5 1/4 x 3
1/4".

$50 - $60

326 Vintage Hand Carved Chinese Jade Bracelet, 2
7/8" Diameter, 57.1g.

Lot # 335

335 Near Pair of Chinese Pak Celadon Molded Blue &
White Vases Mounted as Lamps.

$300 - $500

$60 - $100



Lot # 339

339 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jar, 8 3/4"h.
$50 - $70

Lot # 336

Lot # 340

340 Inuit Stone Diorama signed (Fred) Iyak (Trimble),
3 5/8 x 6 1/2 x 7 3/4", "Duck & Ducks".

$100 - $150

Lot # 337

Lot # 340A

340A Musqueam Dance Blanket Attributed to Gail
Dyck, Approx. 40 x 65", "Killer Whale".

$100 - $150

337

Lot # 341

341 Two Japanese Imari Porcelain Lobed Dishes, 13
1/4 & 13 1/2" Diameter.

$50 - $70

Chinese Landyao Porcelain Cong Vase, Drilled
Ceramic Section, 13 5/8"h.

Lot # 342

342 Thai Giltwood Figural Panel, 20 3/4" L.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 343

343 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Censer, 6 x 8 1/4"
Diameter.

$200 - $400

336 19th C. Ottoman Turkish Silk/Gold Embroidered
Runner, Pillow Cover & Sampler, 10 1/2 x 16'.

Lot # 344

344 Chinese Hexagonal Famille Rose Porcelain
Lantern signed "9 Children " Covered Vase, 13"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 338

Lot # 345

345 Japanese Meiji Bronze Double Gourd Bowl, 15
7/8"L.

$200 - $300

338 Asian Four Panel Table Screen, Each Panel 36
3/4 x 17".

Lot # 346

346 Northwest Coast Plaque signed Daniel Dick, 13
1/2" Diameter, "Moon".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 347

347 Inuit Double Tapestry Panel One signed Nanogak,
30 x 36", "Double Igloo Scene".

$50 - $60

$60 - $120

Lot # 351

351 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson Feb'95, 23 1/2" Diam. "Eagle &
Salmon" #53/75.

$300 - $500

Lot # 348

Lot # 352

352 Northwest Coast Print Monogrammed, 16 x 23
1/2", "Untitled Spirit Forms".

$50 - $60

Lot # 349

Lot # 353

353 Qing Embroidery Silk Robe.
$500 - $750

349

Lot # 354

354 Cree Serigraph signed P. (Patrick) R. Logan, 20
1/2 x 16 3/4" "The Journey" #9/105.

$80 - $120

Kashmir 100% Wool Hand Knotted Carpet
Approximately 4' x 6'.

Lot # 355

355 Serigraph signed Jackson Beardy, 20 3/8 x 17"
"Red Bear" #89/100.

$100 - $200

$150 - $250

Lot # 356

356 Brass Samovar Acquired Pakistan, 22"h.
$60 - $100

348 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 5'2" x
6'4".

Lot # 357

357 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson'75, 23 1/4 x 18 1/4" "Uthl-Muc-Co"
#99/100.

$150 - $200

Lot # 350

Lot # 358

358 Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers, 21 x 29", "Winter
Fires" #34/50.

$550 - $650

350 Deep Carved Camphor Wood Chest, Interior
Marked Made in China.

Lot # 359

359 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed George Hunt Jr '82,
17 1/8 x 15 1/4" "Legend of The ...".

$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 360

360 Asian Watercolour of a Tiger, Sight 24 1/2 x 20
1/2".

$50 - $100

$200 - $400



Lot # 364

364 Coast Salish Serigraph by Francis Horne
(unsigned), 16 1/4 x 11 1/4" "Fire Woman".

$80 - $100

Lot # 361

Lot # 365

365 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, 4'4" x 7'.
$200 - $400

Lot # 362

Lot # 366

366 Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers, 15 5/8 x 21 3/8",
"The Homecoming" #140/250.

$250 - $400

362

Lot # 367

367 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 6'8" x
9'9".

$200 - $400

Northwest Coast Serigraph signed Brad Henry
2025, 33 1/2 x 23 1/2" "Dak-Lawedi" #7/100.

Lot # 368

368 Hand Knotted Bokhara Mat Approximately 2'5" x
3'9".

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 369

369 South Asian Copper Alloy Water Pot, 12 3/4"h (as
found).

$50 - $60

361 Mixed Media on Paper signed Alvin Constant
Wandering Spirit, 28 1/2 x 19 1/2", "Thunderbird
of..

Lot # 370

370 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed Henry Reece,
19 x 25", "Wolf Spirit" #102/180.

$150 - $200

Lot # 363

Lot # 371

371 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed William Cook,
15 x 20 3/4" "Killer Whales & Moon" #133/150.

$80 - $100

363 3 Serigraphs by Pacific Editions, 27 x 34",
"Tsimshiaw Dragonfly Screen " C.1800.

Lot # 372

372 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson '79, 18 x 22" "Tee- Thloop" A/P VI.

$200 - $400

$100 - $200

Lot # 373

373 Chinese Headboard from Shaanxi Province,
China, 47"w.

$60 - $120

$100 - $200

377 Japanese Bronze Vase with Green & Gold Patina
(12"h) with Box.

$60 - $100

Lot # 374

Lot # 378

378 Chinese Gilt Metal Figure of the Buddha, 14 3/8"h.
$500 - $600

Lot # 375

Lot # 379

379 Salish Wood Figure signed Alan J. Charlie Dec
'98, 11 3/4"h "Salish Woman Welcoming".

$80 - $100

375

Lot # 380

380 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics Moe
Peterloosie, 5 7/8"h, "Dancing Bear".

$150 - $200

Pair of 19th C. Chinese Silk/ Metallic Embroidered
Chair Covers Approx. 60 x 24".

Lot # 381

381 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basket with Openwork Rim, 5 3/4
x 7 3/4" C.1931's.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 382

382 Kwagiulth Mask signed Jack James, 8 3/4"h
"Bukwus".

$200 - $300

374 Japanese Imari Porcelain Charger, 18 3/8"
Diameter.

Lot # 383

383 Coast Salish "Mussel Rattle" signed James
Johnny Jr, 12"h, Includes Stand.

$100 - $150

Lot # 376

Lot # 384

384 Inuit Stone Carving signed (Gideon) Qauqjuaq,
10"h "Dancing Seal".

$150 - $300

376 Two Pair of Japanese Imari Porcelain Tea Bowls
& Saucers.

Lot # 385

385 Inuit Stone Carving signed with Syllabics (Timothy
Nayoumealuk).

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 386

386 Chinese Champleve Censer with Wood Cover &
Stand, 6 3/8"h.

$150 - $300

$60 - $120

Lot # 377


